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Results for 6/2/2021 at 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

IMCA Late Model - Merfeld Brothers Automotive 10 Entries

A Feature 1 25 Laps | 07:39.875

Heat 1 - Top 5 Redraw 10 Laps | 03:37.282

Heat 2 - Top 5 Redraw 10 Laps | 02:56.895

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 2 07 Ryan, Matt Davenport, IA 1

2 8 15K Kay, Justin Wheatland, IA 6

3 6 P7 Pollard, Eric Peosta, IA 3

4 3 10 Waterman, Jacob Colona, IL -1

5 4 98 Smock, Travis Independence, IA -1

6 9 16 Moreland, Bryan Durango, IA 3

7 5 31H Hunter, Steve Hopkinton, IA -2

8 10 17S Schueller, Steve Dubuque, IA 2

9 1 13JR Leal, Colton Dubuque, IA -8

10 7 14 Duffy, Logan Independence, IA -3

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 1 P7 Pollard, Eric Peosta, IA 0

2 3 14 Duffy, Logan Independence, IA 1

3 2 98 Smock, Travis Independence, IA -1

4 5 15K Kay, Justin Wheatland, IA 1

5 4 13JR Leal, Colton Dubuque, IA -1

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 1 31H Hunter, Steve Hopkinton, IA 0

2 2 10 Waterman, Jacob Colona, IL 0

3 4 07 Ryan, Matt Davenport, IA 1

4 3 16 Moreland, Bryan Durango, IA -1

5 5 17S Schueller, Steve Dubuque, IA 0
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Results for 6/2/2021 at 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

IMCA Modified - Dave Hall Construction 10 Entries

A Feature 1 20 Laps | 08:12.511

Heat 1 - Top 5 Make Invert 8 Laps | 03:19.162

Heat 2 - Top 5 Make Invert 8 Laps | 03:12.140

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 2 12T Current, Timmy Bernard, IA 1

2 6 77 Aikey, Jeff Cedar Falls, IA 4

3 7 B1 Larson, Jeff Freeport, IL 4

4 5 49 McDonald, Rod Manchester, IA 1

5 1 1M Pollard, Eric Peosta, IA -4

6 10 4 Maitland, Ryan Waterloo, IA 4

7 9 56 Kroening, Dustin Hebron, IL 2

8 8 31A Meyer, Kory Dixon, IA 0

9 3 01 Campbell, John Dubuque, IA -6

DNS DNS 41P Pittman, Keith Waterloo, IA -6

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 4 B1 Larson, Jeff Freeport, IL 3

2 5 56 Kroening, Dustin Hebron, IL 3

3 1 1M Pollard, Eric Peosta, IA -2

4 3 49 McDonald, Rod Manchester, IA -1

5 2 01 Campbell, John Dubuque, IA -3

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 3 77 Aikey, Jeff Cedar Falls, IA 2

2 1 12T Current, Timmy Bernard, IA -1

3 4 31A Meyer, Kory Dixon, IA 1

4 5 4 Maitland, Ryan Waterloo, IA 1

5 2 41P Pittman, Keith Waterloo, IA -3
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Results for 6/2/2021 at 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

IMCA Sport Mod - Delaney's Auto & Ag 8 Entries

A Feature 1 15 Laps | 12:00.498

Heat 1 - Top 5 Make Invert 8 Laps | 07:05.052

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 4 9K Bauer, Troy Monticello, IA 3

2 2 31 Roth, Jason Hazel Green, WI 0

3 1 35JR Becker, Justin Bernard, IA -2

4 5 75 Suckow, Cole Cresco, IA 1

5 8 18H Heister, Michael Andrew, IA 3

6 7 02 Fredericks, Tim Cedar Rapids, IA 1

7 3 16K Lopez, Kaylin Chowchilla, CA -4

8 6 4 Miles, Jared Bernard, IA -2

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 6 9K Bauer, Troy Monticello, IA 5

2 4 31 Roth, Jason Hazel Green, WI 2

3 2 35JR Becker, Justin Bernard, IA -1

4 5 16K Lopez, Kaylin Chowchilla, CA 1

5 8 75 Suckow, Cole Cresco, IA 3

6 1 4 Miles, Jared Bernard, IA -5

7 7 02 Fredericks, Tim Cedar Rapids, IA 0

8 3 18H Heister, Michael Andrew, IA -5
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Results for 6/2/2021 at 300 Raceway - Farley, IA

IMCA Stock Car - Dunkel Auto Salvage 8 Entries

A Feature 1 15 Laps | 13:14.474

Heat 1 - Top 5 Make Invert 6 Laps | 09:29.735

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 5 00 Spaw, Johnny Cedar Rapids, IA 4

2 2 18 Schmitt, Tom Independence, IA 0

3 4 40J Doyle, Jason Marion, IA 1

4 7 9 Steadman, Richard Hiawatha, IA 3

5 3 7H Holtz, Philip Manchester, IA -2

6 1 8E Evens, Mitchell Independence, IA -5

7 8 27Z Zaruba, Chase Sabula, IA 1

8 6 7C Huff, Jamie Center Point, IA -2

Finish Start No. Competitor Hometown +/-

1 4 7H Holtz, Philip Manchester, IA 3

2 7 00 Spaw, Johnny Cedar Rapids, IA 5

3 1 8E Evens, Mitchell Independence, IA -2

4 3 18 Schmitt, Tom Independence, IA -1

5 5 40J Doyle, Jason Marion, IA 0

6 8 7C Huff, Jamie Center Point, IA 2

7 2 9 Steadman, Richard Hiawatha, IA -5

8 6 27Z Zaruba, Chase Sabula, IA -2
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